
 

Purchasing Section Email
Perry Davis, Contracts Supervisor Perry.Davis@ocfl.net 
Melisa Vergara, Contracting Agent Melisa.Vergara@ocfl.net 
Kathy Bozeman, Contracting Agent Kathy.Bozeman@ocfl.net 
Alina Hernandez Fernandez, Contracting Agent Alina.Hernandez@ocfl.net 
Todd Jackson, Contracting Agent Todd.Jackson@ocfl.net 
Ana Villalona, Contracting Agent Ana.Villalona@ocfl.net 
Rebeca Malave, Contracting Agent Rebeca.Malave@ocfl.net 

Contracts Section
Carol McPatrick, Contracts Supervisor Carol.McPatrick@ocfl.net 
Carol Hewitt, Contracting Agent Carol.Hewitt@ocfl.net 
Rolando Melo, Contracting Agent Rolando.Melo@ocfl.net 
Tracy Attenasio, Contracting Agent Tracy.Attenasio@ocfl.net 
Rochelle Chambers, Contracting Agent Rochelle.Chambers@ocfl.net 
Jacqueta Scott, Contracting Agent Jacqueta.Scott@ocfl.net 
Fabio Henao, Contracting Agent Fabio.Henao@ocfl.net

Buying Section
Maria Guevara-Hall, Buyer Supervisor Maria.Guevara-Hall@ocfl.net 
Megan Miller, Buyer Megan.Miller@ocfl.net 
Patricia Rigby, Buyer Patricia.Rigby@ocfl.net 
Patrice Hauser, Buyer Patrice.Hauser@ocfl.net 
Nysa Hernandez Galindo, Buyer Nysa.HernandezGalindo@ocfl.net
David Murphy, Buyer David.Murphy@ocfl.net
Zuleimy Ralat Perez, Buyer Zuleimy.RalatPerez@ocfl.net
Kaitlin Kolhoff, Buyer Kaitlin.Kolhoff@ocfl.net

Procurement Card Services
Deborah Jamerson, Contracting Agent Deborah.Jamerson@ocfl.net

Administration
Carrie Mathes, Manager Carrie.Mathes@ocfl.net
Zulay Millan, Assistant Manager Zulay.Millan@ocfl.net

      PROCUREMENT STAFF DIRECTORY
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